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KK-Bezirkssportleiter: Hillinger Elisabeth
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ges. lg. st. kn.

1 Ladner Sonja SG Frastanz 573 197 178 198

2 Lutz Melanie SSV Rankweil 550 195 176 179

3 Mallin Harald SSV Rankweil 546 193 178 175

4 Hüppi  Erhard USG Klaus 508 193 155 160

SG (C) Michael Winter 27.06.2010
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JUNGSCHÜTZEN 60 SCHUSS LG.M.R. Schnitt 1 2 3 4 5 6 Ges. IZ

1 Fleisch Daniel SG Montafon 9,38 94 92 93 93 93 98 563 17

MÄNNER 60 SCHUSS LG.M.R. Schnitt 1 2 3 4 5 6 Ges. IZ

1 Schrotter Arnold SSV Rankweil 9,87 98 99 99 99 100 97 592 40

2 Fröwis Christoph SG F rastanz 9,85 100 97 99 97 100 98 591 38

3 Uhl Alexander USG Klostertal 9,80 99 100 97 95 99 98 588 29

4 Kerbleder Gerold HSG Feldkirch 9,77 97 98 100 98 94 99 586 28

5 Stastny Manfred USG Klostertal 9,63 94 98 96 95 98 97 578 22

6 Pirker Peter SG Frastanz 9,60 96 93 99 95 98 95 576 24

7 Salzgeber Markus SSV Rankweil 9,60 97 95 98 96 95 95 576 23

8 Lümbacher  Florian HSG Feldkirch 9,57 95 97 93 98 94 97 574 21

9 Domig Martin HSG Feldkirch 9,52 94 93 97 97 96 94 571 15

10 Fleisch Stefan SG Montafon 9,50 96 95 95 97 96 91 570 20

11 Keber Markus SSV Rankweil 9,48 90 97 94 98 96 94 569 22

12 Piazza  Klaus SG Montafon 9,45 97 94 89 95 96 96 567 19

13 Mallin Harald SSV Rankweil 9,42 97 96 93 93 96 90 565 23

14 Bucher Alexander SG Montafon 9,23 94 89 95 91 91 94 554 15

15 Hoop Stephan SSV Rankweil 9,22 93 95 90 94 87 94 553 14

16 Jäger Gustav SG Frastanz 9,20 90 91 93 92 95 91 552 14

17 Berger Marcel SG Montafon 8,85 92 91 85 86 91 86 531 13

FRAUEN 60 SCHUSS LG.M.R. Schnitt 1 2 3 4 5 6 Ges. IZ

1 Ladner Sonja SG Frastanz 9,92 98 99 99 99 100 100 595 40

2 Lutz Melanie SSV Rankweil 9,77 98 97 98 98 97 98 586 30

3 Horvath Luzia SG Frastanz 9,67 96 98 96 98 97 95 580 30

SENIOREN 1 60 SCHUSS LG.M.R. Schnitt 1 2 3 4 5 6 Ges. IZ

1 Horvath Adi SG Frastanz 9,75 96 98 96 98 100 97 585 28

2 Gassner Hermann SSV Rankweil 9,63 97 95 97 96 96 97 578 28

3 Hüppi Erhard USG Klaus 9,62 95 98 97 96 95 96 577 22

4 Gaisbauer Peter HSG Feldkirch 9,58 95 97 96 96 96 95 575 20

5 Heinzle Hartwig SG Rankweil 9,43 97 91 95 97 93 93 566 17

6 Fleisch Michael SG Montafon 9,40 93 95 94 92 96 94 564 19

7 Müller Albert SG Rankweil 9,37 95 98 90 92 92 95 562 17

SENIOREN 2 40 SCHUSS LG.M.R. Schnitt 1 2 3 4 Ges. IZ

1 Pfefferkorn Günter SG Lech 9,77 97 97 98 99 391 24

2 Mathei Wilfried HSG Feldkirch 9,77 99 99 95 98 391 20

3 Ammann Dietmar HSG Feldkirch 9,70 97 98 97 96 388 17

4 Moschner Hans SG Rankweil 9,65 96 96 96 98 386 14

5 Macek Georg SG Rankweil 9,63 95 96 97 97 385 14

6 Tangl Roland HSG Feldkirch 9,50 97 95 93 95 380 14

SENIOREN 3 20 SCHUSS sitzend aufgel. Schnitt 1 2 3 4 5 6 Ges. IZ

1 Lessmann Walter USG Gisingen 9,33 95 93 92 280 8

2 Fend Ernst SG Rankweil 8,77 90 83 90 263 4

SG (C) Michael Winter 27.06.2010
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Rang Schütze
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Summe

Finale

Summe

gesamt

1 Schrotter Arnold 592 9,80 10,00 9,90 10,20 9,90 10,40 9,90 10,60 9,90 9,70 100,30 692,30

2 Fröwis Christoph 591 10,00 10,00 10,90 10,40 10,10 9,80 10,00 9,80 9,80 8,50 99,30 690,30

3 Uhl Alexander 588 10,00 9,60 9,60 10,50 10,80 9,90 9,40 10,70 10,10 10,50 101,10 689,10

4 Kerbleder Gerold 586 10,00 9,80 10,00 9,40 10,20 9,80 8,90 9,60 10,80 10,00 98,50 684,50

5 Stastny Manfred 578 9,20 10,70 9,90 10,70 10,00 10,40 10,10 10,20 10,10 10,40 101,70 679,70

6 Pirker Peter 576 10,00 9,60 10,40 10,50 10,70 10,30 10,80 9,60 10,40 10,20 102,50 678,50

7 Salzgeber Markus 576 9,40 9,30 9,00 10,40 8,70 8,70 10,10 9,60 10,70 9,30 95,20 671,20

8 Lümbacher Florian 574 10,70 10,60 9,00 9,10 9,10 9,30 9,50 10,00 9,80 9,20 96,30 670,30

C:\Dokumente und Einstellungen\Elisabeth Hillinger\Dateien Elisabeth\BB-BSBW-KK-BSL\B06-2010-KK-BSL\2010-BSL-LMR\/2010-KK-BM Walgau-Deckblatt/Finale



 2010 - KK-Bezirksmeisterschaft

Mannschaften

6/5

Kleinkaliber 60 Allgemein

1. SG FRASTANZ 1766 Punkte
Ladner Sonja 595

Horvath Luzia 580

Fröwis Christoph 591

2.SSV RANKWEIL 1 1756 Punkte
Lutz Melanie 586

Gassner Hermann 578

Schrotter Arnold 592

3.HSG FELDKIRCH 1731 Punkte
Lümbacher  Florian 574

Kerbleder Gerold 586

Domig Martin 571

4.SSV RANKWEIL 2 1710 Punkte
Mallin Harald 565

Keber Markus 569

Salzgeber Markus 576

5.SG MONTAFON 1 1691 Punkte
Piazza  Klaus 567

Bucher Alexander 554

Fleisch Stefan 570
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6.SG MONTAFON 2 1658 Punkte

Fleisch Daniel 563

Fleisch Michael 564

Berger Marcel 531

Kleinkaliber 40 Senioren

1.HSG FELDKIRCH SEN 1159 Punkte
Mathei Wilfried 391

Tangl Roland 380

Ammann Dietmar 388

2.SG RANKWEIL SEN 1140 Punkte
Macek Georg 385

Müller Albert 375

Heinzle Hartwig 380
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